
Hallenspielplan  Baiersdorf, Mehrzweckhalle Hauptschule  ( 240025 )
Am Igelsdorfer Weg 2
91083   Baiersdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.10.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

BZK F

BZL F

BZL M

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

HG Eckental

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 09:00

09:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

14:00

16:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK F

BZL M

Baiersdorfer SV (GD)

HC Forchheim

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HC Erlangen II

TS Herzogenaurach

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HC Erlangen II

TS Herzogenaurach

Baiersdorfer SV (GD)

HC Forchheim

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

BZL M

BZK F

BZL F

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf II

SpVgg Diepersd.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

BZK F

BZL F

BZL M

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

HSG Pyrbaum/Se...en III (a.K.)

SV Buckenhofen

SV Buckenhofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

BZK F

BZL F

BZL M

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf

DJK SV Berg

SC Eltersdorf

HC Forchheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0


