Hallenspielplan Baiersdorf, Mehrzweckhalle Hauptschule (240025) Am Igelsdorfer Weg 2 91083 Baiersdorf

		Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 12.10.2024 14:00	BZK F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II	HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II	0:0
16:00	BZL F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	HG Eckental	0:0
18:00	BZL M	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl	0:0
Sa. 16.11.2024 09:00	BZK MD	Baiersdorfer SV (GD)	HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl	0:0
09:50	BZK MD	HC Forchheim	HC Erlangen II	0:0
10:40	BZK MD	HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl	TS Herzogenaurach	0:0
11:30	BZK MD	HC Erlangen II	Baiersdorfer SV (GD)	0:0
12:20	BZK MD	TS Herzogenaurach	HC Forchheim	0:0
14:00	BZK F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II	TSV Winkelhaid	0:0
16:00	BZL M	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	TSV Winkelhaid	0:0
Sa. 07.12.2024 13:00	BZL M	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	TV 1881 Altdorf II	0:0
15:00	BZK F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II	TV 1881 Altdorf II	0:0
17:00	BZL F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	SpVgg Diepersd.	0:0
Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00	BZK F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II	HSG Pyrbaum/Seen III (a.K.)	0:0
16:00	BZL F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	SV Buckenhofen	0:0
18:00	BZL M	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	SV Buckenhofen	0:0
Sa. 08.03.2025 13:00	BZK F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf II	DJK SV Berg	0:0
15:00	BZL F	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	SC Eltersdorf	0:0
17:00	BZL M	SG DJK Erlangen/Baiersdorf	HC Forchheim II	0:0